Registered / Engagés:

Starting / Partants:
Ranked / Classés:

Rank Num License

Rang

Dos Licence
55 0611783
165 0644098
136 ONE DAY

11 INTL-UMI
164 0613522
70 0654471
72 0572926
156 0233859
57 0636438
166 0624771
25 INTL-CAN
59 0606145
223 0059508
52 0665854
50 0548597
134 0540555
150 0769760
195 0310761
202 0573272
56 0577370
167 0647485
158 0630073
218 0073741
60 0647785
177 0157351
199 0279529
200 0662900
201 0267483
1 0666425
42 0661216
76 0612208
112 0658135
33 0405957
153 0623366
80 0438971
224 0197361
186 0035402
51 0548598
178 0077005
30 0640572
161 0648155
114 0653205
108 0777123
152 0630128
190 0459493
113 0412695
138 0550638
3 0623387
106 0778135
137 ONE DAY
24 0778923
135 ONE DAY
26 0582877
100 0778239
209 0307417
31 0626100
183 0200910
157 0625785
115 0653437
75 0634997
82 0407440
87 0324434
90 0266284
213 0440744
219 0032168

Organizer / Organisateur:
Venue / Lieu:
Date / Date:

Category / Catégorie:

Last / First Name

Nom / Prénom
Braeden Sellinger
Phil (P4) Claud
Jonathan Maloney
Marjorie Rinaldo
Tom Preller
Parker Bohne
Luis Cerna

Robert Gutzwiller
Joe Pifel
Jonathan Bush
Deirdre Maloney
Angus Rate

Kevin Craig
Mason Tuckenhagen
Max Bevier

Justin Evans
Danny Fisher
Daniel Dudzik
Richard Thompson
Adam Ptaszek
Sean Bray

Frank Pfeil

Joel Kinnunen
Tommy Oldham
Doug Chiasson
Dave Weller
curtis mann
Richard Horn
Emmi Gilbert
kenna Pfeiffer
Quinn Colwell
Kolbe Morgan
Elizabeth Vermann
Bennett Chambers
Bradley Large
Chad Davies
William Thompson
Sam Bevier
Duane Mulvaney
Elise Ala

Darryl Cook
Torsten Bartz
Ryan lyke

Joey Peshek
Michael Huhn
Britt Smith

Brian Madigan
Mary Gordon

Sai Krishanth Pulikesi Manni
Wes Maikoff

Amy Haley
Wallace Kineyko
Becky Madigan
Rohith Gadichanda
Derek Rich

Avery Paris

Kurt Kroemer
Devon Lewis
Dmitri Kineyko
Cyrus Hembree
Nathan Abbott
Sean McCormack
Anthony Chavez
Mike Ciasca

Al Senft

Conception: La Roue d'Or, LLC (www.larouedor.com)

RACE AGAINST TIME

RESULTS FOR OVERALL
UA Cycling

San Manuel, AZ

2/1/2025

Overall

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Landis Cyclery - Trek

Team California Academy
Cinch

Fount Cycling

0

Landis Cyclery - Trek

Bicycle Haus

Phoenix Team Seek and Destory
University of Arizona

Arizona State University
Cinch

University of Arizona

Capital Gainz Racing
University of Arizona
University of Arizona

Natural Grocers Cycling
University of Arizona
Massachusetts Institute of Techno
Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing
University of Arizona

Natural Grocers Cycling
Giant Southwest Racing

0

University of Arizona

Peak Racing/Valley Bike & Ski We
0

0

Bike Accident Attorneys
University of Arizona

Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling
0

White Mountain Road Club

0

University of Arizona

Blitz Racing

Kyle Coaching

Peak Racing/Valley Bike & Ski We
University of Arizona

Tolero Racing

University of Arizona

The Velo

Landis Cyclery - Trek

Team Innovative

University of Arizona

0

ATP Racing

Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing
University of Arizona
University of Arizona

0

Regroup Racing

0

Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing
University of Arizona

White Mountain Road Club
University of Arizona

Team ProPower

Giant Southwest Racing
Landis Cyclery - Trek

Blitz Racing

Stem Ciders Racing

Phoenix Team Seek and Destory
Bicicletta Famosa

Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing
ZiaVelo Cycling
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Div.
Div.
Men Pro/1/2
Men 3
Men Merckx 40-59
Women Pro/1/2
Men Merckx Open
Men Pro/1/2
Men Pro/1/2
Men 3
Men's A
Men's A
Women 45+
Men's A
Men 65+
Men's A
Men's A
Men 4
Men's B
Men 60+
Men 50+
Men's A
Men 3
Men 3
Men 55+
Men's A
Men 70+
Men 65+
Men Merckx 40-59
Men Merckx 40-59
Women's A
Women Pro/1/2
Men Pro/1/2
Junior Boys 17-18
Women 3
Men's B
Men 45+
Men 55+
Men 65+
Men's A
Men 70+
Women's B
Men 3
Men 4
Men 4
Men's B
Men Merckx 60+
Men Merckx Open
Men Merckx Open
Women's A
Men's C
Men Merckx 40-59
Women 5 (Novice)
Men 5 (Novice)
Women 4
Men's C
Men 50+
Women's B
Men 60+
Men 3
Junior Boys 17-18
Men 3
Men 40+
Men 40+
Men 45+
Men 50+
Men 55+

Cat.

a
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Gender
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Age
Age
21
17
43
34
28
17
25
39
22
29
45
23
67
22
22
36
24
61
51
21
36
31
59
21
70
67
57
56
22
21
26
18
37
21
46
59
67
23
72
19
31
28
36
20
60
44
46
22
25
48
44
54
47
26
54
20
64
24
18
29
49
40
46
53
57

State
Région

AZ
AZ
ON
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
WA
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
CT
AZ
IL
AZ
AZ
AZ
NM
MA
uT
AZ
AZ
AZ
FL
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
MO
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

AZ
NM

Results/Resultats

Class(e): E

Time
Temps
0:43:18
0:43:58
0:44:26
0:44:48
0:45:46
0:45:50
0:46:18
0:46:25
0:46:38
0:46:55
0:47:24
0:47:34
0:48:40
0:48:42
0:48:59
0:49:01
0:49:02
0:49:13
0:49:14
0:49:15
0:49:18
0:49:26
0:50:02
0:50:05
0:50:40
0:50:45
0:50:49
0:51:05
0:51:06
0:51:22
0:51:22
0:51:24
0:51:53
0:51:56
0:52:07
0:52:51
0:52:52
0:53:42
0:54:00
0:54:06
0:54:08
0:55:05
0:55:05
0:55:31
0:59:23
0:59:30
0:59:49
1:00:30
1:01:05
1:01:41
1:02:59
1:03:04
1:03:35
1:05:26
1:06:02
1:06:40
1:02:35
1:08:43

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Distance (Km): 30 KM

sort by

Gap
Ecart
0:00:00
0:00:40
0:01:08
0:01:30
0:02:28
0:02:32
0:03:00
0:03:07
0:03:20
0:03:37
0:04:06
0:04:16
0:05:22
0:05:24
0:05:41
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:06:00
0:06:08
0:06:44
0:06:47
0:07:22
0:07:27
0:07:31
0:07:47
0:07:48
0:08:04
0:08:04
0:08:06
0:08:35
0:08:38
0:08:49
0:09:33
0:09:34
0:10:24
0:10:42
0:10:48
0:10:50
0:11:47
0:11:47
0:12:13
0:16:05
0:16:12
0:16:31
0:17:12
0:17:47
0:18:23
0:19:41
0:19:46
0:20:17
0:22:08
0:22:44
0:23:22
0:19:17
0:25:25



66
67
68
69
70
71
72

187 0052255
182 0308269
184 0778310
69 0640774
43 0654935
21 0514380
10 0395288

carlos zamora
Scott Hollander
Timothy Lawrence
Brady Hogue
Sarah Hogue
Tricia Senft

Cara ONeill

Conception: La Roue d'Or, LLC (www.larouedor.com)

CORE/HOPCo Racing

0

0

EF Education-ONTO

0

ZiaVelo Cycling

Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing
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Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men Pro/1/2
Women 4
Women 50+
Women Pro/1/2
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60
65
61
17
44
55
26

AZ

AZ
AZ
NM
AZ

Results/Resultats

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF



